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Race 3 - Boys 8th Grade Red - 2 Mile

10/15/2021 - 2:25pm
Team Results
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) Palos Verdes

San Elijo
Richardson Prep HI
Lakeside (irv)
Clifton

Dartmouth

San Marcos

Oak Valley

= Gardner

Holy Name Of Mary
Mountain View (bea)
Heritage (phe)
Woodcrest Christian
St. Joseph (upl)
Medea Creek

St. Bruno Catholic
De Anza Academy
St. Mary's (av)

Trinity Lutheran

Barstow Stem Academy

51

62

94

126

140

172

199

219

228

238

241

1:04:33
1:05:14
1:08:04
1:09:13
1:10:55
1:13:21
1:15:38
1:25:52
1:18:08
1:30:47
1:19:55
56:03
56:24
1:23:24
1:05:50
48:03
12:38
16:08
16:56

24:13

Avg
12:55
13:03
13:37
13:51
14:11
14:41
15:08
17:11
15:38
18:10
15:59
14:01
14:06
20:51
21:57
24:02
12:38
16:08
16:56

24:13

6:28

6:32

6:49

6:56

7:06

7:21

7:34

8:36

7:49

9:05

8:00

7:01

7:03

10:26

10:59

12:01

6:19

8:04

8:28

12:07

.
ROBEKS'

Gap
0:43
1:37
1:42
4:55
0:54
2:33
1:30
11:10
2:33
14:56

4:17

Va

8-12-15-16-18-43-44

4-11-17-22-26-28-33

13-14-21-25-47-52-81

1-6-7-77-79-82-109

23-31-36-37-42-48-62

27-34-38-45-73-76-84

35-39-55-61-63-67-68

3-20-87-106-116

30-53-72-74-75-90-114

19-49-56-100-128

29-58-66-78-91-113-118

2-5-24-95

9-32-46-51

71-101-121-122

104-112-117

120-125

10

69

83

124

NUININE

Scoring Order

6-8-11-12-14-35-36

3-7-13-18-21-23-27

9-10-17-20-38-41-60

1-4-5-57-59-61-68

19-26-30-31-34-39-47

22-28-32-37-53-56-62

29-33-43-46-48-50-51

2-16-63-67-71

25-42-52-54-55-64-70

15-40-44-66-73

24-45-49-58-65-69-72

4 Runners

4 Runners

4 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Aiden Zavala
Xavier Cendejas
Cameron Yarbrough
Mauricio Castellon
Eddie Cendejas
Inban Kathiravan
Iniyan Kathiravan
lan Anderson
Andrew Mouser
Blake Harris
Andrew Fegenbush
Gen Ogami

Ethan Zarate
Christian Picazo
Nicholas Jardin
Drew Smitham
John Osterink

Emmanuel
Bakopolous

Joaquin Urdiales
David Matinyan
Gael Castro
Brandon Dolby
Zephyr Enriquez
Cole Connor
Jiroe Delgado
Tyler Kerschbaum
Saul Cardenas
Remi Coker
Brandon Castillo
Mathias Oseguera
Jonathan Mendez
Noah Lambert
Shayler Cannon
Matix Alvarez
Landon O'Very
Andrei Diaz
Micah Choi

Case Edwards

Grade
8
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Race 3 - Boys 8th Grade Red - 2 Mile
10/15/2021 - 2:25pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Lakeside (irv) 11:39 1
Heritage (phe) 11:44
Oak Valley 11:48 2
San Elijo 12:04 3
Heritage (phe) 12:06
Lakeside (irv) 12:08 4
Lakeside (irv) 12:19 5
Palos Verdes 12:28 6
Woodcrest Christian  12:30
De Anza Academy  12:38
San Elijo 12:43
Palos Verdes 12:43
Richardson Prep HI  13:01
Richardson Prep HI ~ 13:04 10
Palos Verdes 13:05 11
Palos Verdes 13:06 12
San Elijo 13:09 13
Palos Verdes 13:11 14
Holy Name Of Mary  13:14 15
Oak Valley 13:16 16
Richardson Prep HI  13:35 17
San Elijo 13:37 18
Clifton 13:39 19
Heritage (phe) 13:39
Richardson Prep HI  13:41 20
San Elijo 13:41 21
Dartmouth 13:43 22
San Elijo 13:48 23
Mountain View (bea) 13:50 24
Gardner 13:51 25
Clifton 13:57 26
Woodcrest Christian  14:01
San Elijo 14:01 27
Dartmouth 14:14 28
San Marcos 14:17 29
Clifton 14:22 30
Clifton 14:24 31
Dartmouth 14:26 32

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
7
72
73
74
75
76
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Brian Bautista
Drew Peterson
Dean Odom
Matthew Ramirez
William Tang
Aston Lee
Christian 8th Lopez
Ethan Roy
Leonardo Salgado
Stefin Bank
Marco loele
Phillip Masterson
Andrew Samayoa
Elijah Romero
Han Ke

Marco Berron
Caleb Via

Kyle Marietta
Chase Bentle
Noah Pinto
Magnum Lopapa
Joseph Warner
Jonathan Diaz
Josiah Lee
Archer Chapman
Joshua Menlove
Padraic Brusseau
Joseph Ramirez
Quinn Herness
Cruz Celestino

Carson
Brandenberger

Samuel Deninno
Billy Summers
Josiah Garcia
Daniel Perez
Oliver O'NEeill
Kaden Gonzalez
Andre Pichardo
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Team
San Marcos
San Elijo
San Elijo
Clifton
Palos Verdes
Palos Verdes
Dartmouth
Woodcrest Christian
Richardson Prep HI
Clifton
Holy Name Of Mary
San Elijo
Woodcrest Christian
Richardson Prep HI
Gardner
San Elijo
San Marcos
Holy Name Of Mary
San Elijo
Mountain View (bea)
San Elijo
San Elijo
San Marcos
Clifton
San Marcos
Clifton
Clifton
Mountain View (bea)
San Marcos
San Marcos
St. Mary's (av)

San Elijo
St. Joseph (upl)
Gardner
Dartmouth
Gardner
Gardner
Dartmouth

Time
14:30
14:32
14:33
14:33
14:33
14:35
14:42
14:42
14:43
14:55
14:55
15:04
15:11
15:13
15:15
15:17
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:28
15:32
15:42
15:42
15:44
15:47
15:51
15:53
15:56
16:04
16:08
16:08

16:12
16:13
16:16
16:16
16:22
16:24
16:27

Points
33

34
35
36
37

38
39
40

41
42

43
44

45

46
47
48

49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
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Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
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109
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Kaden Tupper
Kale Keister
Louis Debiais
Carter Vales
Cesar Trejo-Ibarra
Abhinav Tummala
Jarom Nakata
Rudy Ramirez
William Schott
Andres Salazar
Simon Abboud

Emmanuel
Guadarrama

Isaac Contreras
Calvin Han
Dylan Mills

Mark Castellanos
Jordan Mendoza
Luke Powell
Tyson Gage
Rodolfo Esparza
Raef Johnson
Omar Hernandez
Lance Francis
Ryan Mattera
Jakob Karoll
Devlin Scott
Wyatt Neely
George Wang
Zeke Westra
Motaz Sinnokrot
Isaac Hernandez
Erik Alvarez
Rithwik Anchuri
Julian Murphy
Brandon Rood
Kevin Leggett

Sanamdeep
Randhawa

Kody Sedillos

Grade
8

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
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Race 3 - Boys 8th Grade Red - 2 Mile
10/15/2021 - 2:25pm

Individual
Team Time  Points

Lakeside (irv) 16:33 57

Mountain View (bea) 16:34 58

Lakeside (irv) 16:34 59
Clifton 16:34

Richardson Prep HI  16:52 60

Lakeside (irv) 16:52 61
Trinity Lutheran 16:56

Dartmouth 17:15 62
Dartmouth 17:16
San Elijo 17:28

Oak Valley 17:28 63
San Marcos 17:32
San Marcos 17:41

Gardner 18:04 64

Mountain View (bea) 18:07 65
San Elijo 18:18
San Elijo 18:20
Richardson Prep HI  18:27
Heritage (phe) 18:34
Dartmouth 18:48
Dartmouth 18:53
Clifton 18:54
San Elijo 19:04

Holy Name Of Mary  19:05 66
St. Joseph (upl) 19:08
Clifton 19:32
San Marcos 19:56
Medea Creek 20:04
Clifton 20:10

Oak Valley 20:22 67
San Marcos 20:31
San Marcos 21:16

Lakeside (irv) 21:17 68
Richardson Prep HI  21:41
Dartmouth 22:25
Medea Creek 22:37

Mountain View (bea) 22:52 69

“Gardner 22:52 70

% Open RSsexs

Results

Place Name Grade Team

115 Aiden Wang 8 Lakeside (irv)

116 Amitesh Senthilkumar 8 Oak Valley

117 Eli Ben Mocha 8 Medea Creek

118 Aiden Robledo 8 Mountain View (bea)

119 Jacob Lindsted 8 Mountain View (bea)

120 Joseph Jimenez 8  St. Bruno Catholic

121 Mark Aziz 8 St. Joseph (upl)

122 James Fernandes 8 St. Joseph (upl)

123 Ezekiel Melgar 8 Richardson Prep HI

124 David Munoz 8 Barstow Stem
Academy

125 Joshua Lopez 8  St. Bruno Catholic

126 Cardiff Shen 8 San Elijo

127 Kennedy Leongkaye 8 Palos Verdes

128 Roman Ortiz 8  Holy Name Of Mary

y, . S

Time
22:57
22:58
23:.09
23:23
23:41
2349
24:01
24:02
24:04
24:13

24:14
24:32
25:59
28:10

Points

71

72

73
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